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LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2,5MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1852.5 4.900 4.825 4.870 

1880 4.900 4.885 4.900 

1907.5 4.870 4.885 4.840 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2,10MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1855 9.620 9.560 9.620 

1880 9.560 9.590 9.530 

1905 9.560 9.650 9.590 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2,15MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1857.5 14.386 14.431 14.476 

1880 14.476 14.476 14.565 

1902.5 14.476 14.386 14.341 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2,20MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1860 19.001 19.181 19.001 

1880 19.121 19.121 19.001 

1900 19.121 19.001 19.001 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 2 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4,1.4MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1710.7 1.267 1.271 1.276 

1732.5 1.284 1.259 1.284 

1754.3 1.263 1.263 1.254 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 1.4MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4,3MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1711.5 2.895 2.913 2.895 

1732.5 2.895 2.904 2.886 

1753.5 2.904 2.895 2.895 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 3MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4,5MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1712.5 4.900 4.810 4.870 

1732.5 4.870 4.900 4.900 

1752.5 4.870 4.870 4.840 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4,10MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

1715 9.620 9.590 9.590 

1732.5 9.560 9.620 9.530 

1750 9.650 9.680 9.620 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 



                                  
No.25T04N000127-003-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 564 of 934 
 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 4 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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